

SC 18 of 2022
Registration No. 18 of 2022

Order No. 29 Dated 15.05.2024

Out of 03 accused persons on court bail 02 accused persons are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C and stands represented through the Ld. Advocate.

Today is fixed for **awaiting death report.**

Ld. P.P in charge files hazira.

No death report has yet been received.

Issue reminder.

Adjourned for the day.

Fix **25.06.2024** for **awaiting death report and appearance .**

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.