

SC 18 of 2022
Registration No. 18 of 2022

Order No. 31 Dated 29.08.2024

Today is fixed for **awaiting death report.**

Both accused persons on court bail are absent without any steps.

Ld. P.P in charge is absent.

In view of the resolution of Local Bar Association requesting ‘ No adverse order’.

No death report has yet been received.

Issue reminder.

Adjourned for the day.

Fix **13.11.2024** for **awaiting death report and appearance .**

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.